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BOARD OF FIRE COMISSIONERS
Fire Dist. 8
Monthly Agenda Meeting Order

1. Call To Order

2. Salute to flag

3. Moment of silence

4. Roll call

5.Commissioners Issues
A.Apparatus & Vehicles
B. Buildings & Grounds
C.Insurance
D.Finance & Budget
E. Communications

6. Fire Officials Issues

7. Fire Chiefs Issues

8. Fire Company President Issues

9. Explorérs

10.  Resolutions

11. Adjournment
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BOARD OF FIRE COMISSIONERS
Fire Dist. 8
Monthly Regular Meeting Order

1.Call To Order

2.Salute to flag

3. Moment of silence

4.Roll call

5. Reading of Minutes

6. Presentation of Bills

7. Treasurer’s Report

8. Correspondence

9. Committee Reports
A.Apparatus & Vehicles
B. Buildings & Grounds
C.Insurance
D.Finance & Budget
E. Communications
F. Human Resources
G.Fire Prevention
H.Fire Equipment

10.  Fire Official’s Report

11.  Fire Chief’s Report
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12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
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Training Officers report

Fire Company Presidents Report
Explorers

Unfinished Business (Board)
New Business (Board)

Public Portion

Resolutions

Adjournment



